
VIII RALLYESTONE 2013
04/05/2013 19:12:27
PROVISIONAL TRAMO 16
POSI DORS CLAS EQUIPO PILOTO / COPILOTO TOTAL C.H. CH16 TR16A

TR16 CARCABAL  
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1 7 C         S. GIRALT -MAGDALA PRATS      6.6        0        0     -0.4     -0.4      0.2      0.4      0.0     -2.0     -0.2     -0.8     -0.8      0.7     -0.2      0.1     -0.4 7

2 5 C         SANTAMARIA - REMENTERIA      7.6        0        0      0.5     -0.8     -0.8     -0.3     -0.6      0.5      0.7      0.2     -0.7     -1.0      0.8     -0.3     -0.4 5

3 32 C         ZIARRETA - CASADO            7.7        0        0      0.7      1.1      0.6      1.5      0.0      0.7      0.6      0.3     -0.5      0.9      0.7     -0.1      0.0 32

4 12 C         BALDUS - NUñEZ               8.0        0        0     -0.3     -0.7      0.1      0.3     -0.7     -2.4     -0.2      0.5     -0.6     -0.1      0.4     -0.2      1.5 12

5 20 C         ESTEBAN - VALERA            10.8        0        0     -0.9      1.5      0.3      1.1      0.1      0.3      0.6      0.5     -1.1      0.5     -0.5      0.5      2.9 20

6 14 A         J.L.RODRIGUEZ-GORKA R.      11.7        0        0      0.1     -2.1      0.1      0.9      1.8     -0.7     -0.7     -0.5      1.8      1.3      1.1     -0.2      0.4 14

7 36 B         J.L.LASUEN - NAIARA LAS.     12.2        0        0     -0.8     -1.4     -1.4     -0.8      0.0     -0.5     -0.3     -1.4     -2.0     -2.5      0.1     -0.8     -0.2 36

8 3 C         GORROñO -  OLEAGA           13.3        0        0     -0.1     -0.7     -0.5      1.7     -0.4     -0.9      0.0      0.1     -1.9      1.7      0.2      4.2     -0.9 3

9 38 B         F. JULIAN - BEGOñA ANTON     14.2        0        0     -0.7     -1.3     -0.2      7.9     -0.9      0.1      0.9      0.1     -0.4     -0.2      0.0      1.0      0.5 38

10 10 C         CABRERA - ABASCAL           15.0        0        0      0.0      0.3      0.5      1.9      0.4      1.2      0.0      0.2      0.2      1.9      1.6      0.2      6.6 10

11 19 C         X. BEGOñA- A. OIARBIDE      15.1        0        0      4.6     -0.6      0.5      3.0     -0.5      0.1      1.1      0.8      0.2      0.9      1.4      0.4      1.0 19

12 15 A         MADRAZO - DOMINGO           15.6        0        0     -0.2     -1.0      0.1     -0.8     -0.4     -1.0     -1.4     -1.4     -1.8     -2.2     -1.3     -2.1     -1.9 15

13 9 C         LOPEZ SOBRADO-PERADALTA     15.8        0        0     -0.2     -0.7     -1.2     -1.0     -1.1     -1.8     -1.3     -1.0     -2.0     -2.0     -0.7     -1.6     -1.2 9

14 2 C         VILLOTA - ISASI             16.4        0        0      0.1      0.6      0.7      0.8     -0.3      9.2      0.0      0.1     -1.1      1.1      0.7     -0.8      0.9 2

15 48 C         EGUSKIZA - PADILLA          20.6        0        0     -1.0      1.3     -1.7      1.6     -1.4      0.2      1.1      0.4     -2.0      1.8      3.1      4.4     -0.6 48

16 18 B         JOSEMI FDEZ.-MIKEL FDEZ.     20.8        0        0     -0.1     -1.6     -0.7     -1.1      2.4     -5.1      2.2      2.4      1.5      0.2      1.0      0.4      2.1 18

17 21 C         MADARIAGA - CONDE           21.3        0        0     -1.8     -4.4     -2.5      1.0     -3.6     -1.7      1.1     -0.4     -1.6     -0.7     -1.3     -0.2     -1.0 21

18 37 B         MORONATTI - SERGNESE        21.5        0        0     -1.8     -1.5     -2.2      0.9     -2.8      5.1     -0.4     -0.6     -2.3      2.2     -0.4     -1.1     -0.2 37

19 30 C         DIAZ VARONA - ARRASATE      21.9        0        0     -2.7     -1.5      1.1      3.1     -2.3     -0.7      0.4      0.0     -2.2     -2.7      1.3     -0.8      3.1 30

20 50 C         CALVO - GUTIERREZ           22.1        0        0      0.4      1.1      3.6     -0.6      4.7     -0.4      2.4     -1.4      1.8      0.7     -0.5      4.3      0.2 50

21 26 C         RODRIGUEZ - RUIZ            24.2        0        0     -0.4     -2.2     -3.0      0.3      1.5     -0.7      1.9     -2.3     -4.0      0.7     -2.5      1.0     -3.7 26

22 49 C         PUJANA - HERRERO            24.9        0        0     -0.8      0.0      0.1      3.0      1.1     -3.7     -1.1      0.2     -4.9      6.3      0.7      0.6     -2.4 49

23 16 B         TERRES - RUIZ AYUCAR        25.2        0        0      0.6     -2.3     -1.7     -1.7     -2.8      0.9      6.1     -0.2     -2.8     -1.6      1.1      3.0      0.4 16

24 31 B         PEñA - GOROSABEL            25.4        0        0     -0.3     -1.7      0.4      1.4     -1.4      6.9     -3.5      0.2     -0.5     -2.4     -2.1      2.9      1.7 31

25 8 B         F. RIGAT - SILVIA REIG      26.0        0        0      0.6     -0.2     -0.9      0.9     -1.2     -5.8     -0.5      2.9     -0.5      2.2      1.9      6.3      2.1 8

26 6 B         MURGIA - URMENETA           28.6        0        0     -0.2     -0.2     -0.5     -1.0     -4.7     -1.9     -5.3     -2.2     -3.6     -2.6     -1.1      1.3     -4.0 6

27 44 A         BELLERET - MINGAM           29.1        0        0     -1.2      2.2      1.8      0.5      0.9      0.1     -2.1      3.3     -0.4      0.4     -9.8      5.7      0.7 44

28 25 C         BRIZUELA - ORTIZ            32.9        0        0      0.1      0.2     -0.2      6.7     -0.3      2.2      4.3      2.2      1.2      3.6      2.5      3.2      6.2 25

29 54 C         AMAYRA - CLEMENTE           36.8        0        0      0.2      0.8     -1.8      0.6     -2.4      2.5     -1.0     -2.3     -5.7     -4.8     -3.5     -5.1     -6.1 54

30 27 C         JM AMOR-AMAIA ANTIGUEDAD     38.7        0        0     -2.0     -2.8     -5.1     -2.9     -1.7     -4.8      0.5     -2.4     -4.8      4.1      0.4     -2.5     -4.7 27

31 47 C         E.LOPEZ-BAJARRON-BORJA      41.8        0        0     -0.5     -0.3     -2.0      4.2      2.3      0.4      5.5     -0.7     -2.9      5.4     -1.6     10.7     -5.3 47

32 23 C         J.M. MORENO - AINHOA M.     43.6        0        0      1.2     15.0      4.8      5.6      1.3      1.0      1.6      1.4     -0.8      3.3      2.0      2.9      2.7 23

33 28 B         URRESTARAZU - GIL           47.8        0        0      4.5      2.8      2.7     -1.2      7.4     -5.0      4.7      2.4      5.8      2.8     -0.3      5.4      2.8 28

34 34 B         J.M. FDEZ. - MARIA FDEZ.     59.5        0        0     -0.1      1.5     -1.4      3.0     21.7     -2.6      8.5      1.5     -1.4     -4.4     -9.9      0.7     -2.8 34

35 17 B         MANU BILBAO-IBAI BILBAO     64.0        0        0     -1.9     -1.2      0.2     -2.4     26.2    -20.1      2.7     -0.2     -1.8     -1.5     -1.6     -1.4     -2.8 17

36 39 C         B.ECHEVARRIA - S.EGILUZ     76.3        0        0     -1.7     13.9     12.8      0.4     14.4    -10.3      1.2      6.7     -3.0     -3.0     -0.5     -2.5      5.9 39

37 45 B         BOSSELUT - WAUQUIER         77.4        0        0      1.4     -3.4     -4.2      0.4     -6.7     -8.2     -7.7     -7.0     -6.4    -10.4     -9.4     -9.2      3.0 45

38 51 C         J.LAVADO-NAT. LORIDO        81.3        0        0     -4.2      0.7      0.9     -1.7      3.7     30.0     27.7      3.8      2.2     -0.3      1.5      4.2     -0.4 51

39 52 C         BILBAO - MARTINEZ           81.9        0        0     -0.6     12.8     11.3      6.9      0.6     15.2     -5.8     -6.5     -3.1     -3.4     -7.5      7.0     -1.2 52

40 46 B         BARTOLOME - MAZA            87.3        0        0     -7.5      8.4      3.7     -3.9     10.4     -2.1     -0.9     -0.5      6.1      6.5    -13.1     20.3      3.9 46

41 11 C         REKETA - CEPEDA             88.2        0        0     -1.7     -0.9     -0.8      2.5      7.4     -2.3      1.4      4.4      1.1    -20.3    -11.9      3.5     30.0 11

42 33 C         ROCA - ALLENDE             114.4        0        0      1.0     14.0     13.7     -1.4     30.0     23.3      3.2     -2.5     -3.3      1.3    -11.2      5.8      3.7 33

43 43 A         SERS - JAUSSAUD            166.6        0        0     -1.6      4.9      8.6    -13.2      4.9    -26.9    -30.0     11.0     -4.3    -23.5     -2.1      7.2    -28.4 43

44 1 B         XABIER PIñA - MARC PIñA    176.0        0        0     -0.9     -0.2     -0.8     30.0      3.3     30.0     30.0     30.0     -2.9     29.5      6.8      6.9      4.7 1

45 29 B         IRAZU - CARMONA            185.1        0        0      3.2     18.3     16.6     25.6     16.4     14.0      4.0      7.0     25.6     -3.3     12.0     24.4     14.7 29

46 41 C         PUJOL-DOREY - CUYALAA      201.1        0        0     -5.8     30.0     30.0     30.0     12.9     10.5      9.3     16.8     13.2     14.7     10.1      3.8     14.0 41

47 24 C         SANTAMARIA - BARANDA       245.2        0        0     -1.8      0.1     -1.2     -0.7     -1.4     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 24

48 4 C         TX. FORONDA-PILAR RODAS    265.1        0        0      0.5     -2.1     -0.7      0.5     21.3     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 4

49 22 C         LAVIN - BRINGAS            267.4        0        0      6.4     -3.3     -5.7    -11.9      0.1     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 22

50 53 B         FLORES - CUADRADO          312.9        0        0      3.1     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     24.6     30.0     13.8     -1.4 53

51 56 B         ZURIMENDI-DE LA IGLESIA    364.9        0        0      4.9     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 56

52 40 B         HOUART - DUBROCA           377.6        0        0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     17.6 40

RET 35 B         P. BEJO - P. BEJO             300               35

RET 42 A         PUJOL-DOREY - DELPECH         300               42

RET 55 B         BARREDO - VIJANDI             300               55
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PROVISIONAL TRAMO 16
POSI DORS CLAS EQUIPO PILOTO / COPILOTO TC16 DORS

1 7 C         S. GIRALT -MAGDALA PRATS      6.6 7

2 5 C         SANTAMARIA - REMENTERIA      7.6 5

3 32 C         ZIARRETA - CASADO            7.7 32

4 12 C         BALDUS - NUñEZ               8.0 12

5 20 C         ESTEBAN - VALERA            10.8 20

6 14 A         J.L.RODRIGUEZ-GORKA R.      11.7 14

7 36 B         J.L.LASUEN - NAIARA LAS.     12.2 36

8 3 C         GORROñO -  OLEAGA           13.3 3

9 38 B         F. JULIAN - BEGOñA ANTON     14.2 38

10 10 C         CABRERA - ABASCAL           15.0 10

11 19 C         X. BEGOñA- A. OIARBIDE      15.1 19

12 15 A         MADRAZO - DOMINGO           15.6 15

13 9 C         LOPEZ SOBRADO-PERADALTA     15.8 9

14 2 C         VILLOTA - ISASI             16.4 2

15 48 C         EGUSKIZA - PADILLA          20.6 48

16 18 B         JOSEMI FDEZ.-MIKEL FDEZ.     20.8 18

17 21 C         MADARIAGA - CONDE           21.3 21

18 37 B         MORONATTI - SERGNESE        21.5 37

19 30 C         DIAZ VARONA - ARRASATE      21.9 30

20 50 C         CALVO - GUTIERREZ           22.1 50

21 26 C         RODRIGUEZ - RUIZ            24.2 26

22 49 C         PUJANA - HERRERO            24.9 49

23 16 B         TERRES - RUIZ AYUCAR        25.2 16

24 31 B         PEñA - GOROSABEL            25.4 31

25 8 B         F. RIGAT - SILVIA REIG      26.0 8

26 6 B         MURGIA - URMENETA           28.6 6

27 44 A         BELLERET - MINGAM           29.1 44

28 25 C         BRIZUELA - ORTIZ            32.9 25

29 54 C         AMAYRA - CLEMENTE           36.8 54

30 27 C         JM AMOR-AMAIA ANTIGUEDAD     38.7 27

31 47 C         E.LOPEZ-BAJARRON-BORJA      41.8 47

32 23 C         J.M. MORENO - AINHOA M.     43.6 23

33 28 B         URRESTARAZU - GIL           47.8 28

34 34 B         J.M. FDEZ. - MARIA FDEZ.     59.5 34

35 17 B         MANU BILBAO-IBAI BILBAO     64.0 17

36 39 C         B.ECHEVARRIA - S.EGILUZ     76.3 39

37 45 B         BOSSELUT - WAUQUIER         77.4 45

38 51 C         J.LAVADO-NAT. LORIDO        81.3 51

39 52 C         BILBAO - MARTINEZ           81.9 52

40 46 B         BARTOLOME - MAZA            87.3 46

41 11 C         REKETA - CEPEDA             88.2 11

42 33 C         ROCA - ALLENDE             114.4 33

43 43 A         SERS - JAUSSAUD            166.6 43

44 1 B         XABIER PIñA - MARC PIñA    176.0 1

45 29 B         IRAZU - CARMONA            185.1 29

46 41 C         PUJOL-DOREY - CUYALAA      201.1 41

47 24 C         SANTAMARIA - BARANDA       245.2 24

48 4 C         TX. FORONDA-PILAR RODAS    265.1 4

49 22 C         LAVIN - BRINGAS            267.4 22

50 53 B         FLORES - CUADRADO          312.9 53

51 56 B         ZURIMENDI-DE LA IGLESIA    364.9 56

52 40 B         HOUART - DUBROCA           377.6 40

RET 35 B         P. BEJO - P. BEJO        35

RET 42 A         PUJOL-DOREY - DELPECH    42

RET 55 B         BARREDO - VIJANDI        55
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